# L04000078658

(R	equestor'	s Name)	
(A	ddress)		<u></u>
(A	ddress)		
,			
(C	ity/State/2	Zip/Phone #	f)
PICK-UP	\	<b>√</b> AIT	MAIL
(B	usiness E	Intity Name	)
(D	ocument	Number)	
Certified Copies	_ c	ertificates c	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing O	fficer:	
inne Bihility			
e de tenti	تدن		
Parties forge	D.Offic	e Use Only	,
	€20		
r wiedzement	DCC	er o' page	



400042215584

10/28/04--01029--010 \*\*125.00

200 OST 28 P 2: 08

#### LAW OFFICES

# KEVAN D. ACORD, P.A.

15700 College Boulevard, Suite 100 Lenexa, Kansas 66219-1373 (913) 492-6008 (913) 492-7953 - FAX

October 25, 2004

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Miller Rentals, LLC

Dear Sirs:

Please file the attached facsimile copy of the Articles of Organization for Miller Rentals, LLC as well as a check to cover the \$125.00 filing fee. Please mail a stamped copy of the filed documents or any other correspondence to me at the address above.

Please call me if you have any questions.

( | | |

Marc A. Russell

**Enclosures** 

्राप्ता । इस संस्था १ अर्थ वर्षामान वरवाच्या सैक्याचा उत्तर कर तथा मा उपना सामाना मा स्वास्तर स्था । १८ १८ (१) १ १ १८ वर्ष । १८६१ ४ १४४० ६ १४६० वर्षा अस्पात्त सम्बद्धाः १९५० । अवस्था सम्बद्धाः सम्बद्धाः स्थानस्थ १८६१ १ १८ १८८० १४६० १४६० १४५० १८ १८ वर्षाः । वर्षा स्थानस्था १९५० १८ वर्षाः अस्य सम्बद्धाः सम्बद्धाः सम्बद्धाः

# TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co			
SUBJECT: Miller Re	ntals, LLC (Name of Limited	d Liability Company)	
	f Organization and fee(s) are so	_	
Kevan D		Name of Person)	
Kevan D. Acord, P.A			
45700 Calla		Firm/Company)	100 OCT 28 SECRETARY
	ge Blvd., Suite 100	(Address)	7 7
Lene	xa, Kansas 66219 (City/	State and Zip Code)	2: 08
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Kevan Acord		at ( 913 ) 492-6008	
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
<b>7</b> \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ET ADDRESS:	MAILING A	

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ne principal office of the Limited Liability C  Malling Address:	ompan
Malling Address:	
3000 East County Road 400 North	
Muncle, in 47303	, · ·
the registered agent are SSE	CT 28
athe : 700	TO
xouse A	2: 0
ex address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	80
FL 34145	
	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature Agen

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTENUED)

Page 1 of 2

10/20/2004

14:23

Tista.

KEVAN D. ACORD 7.A. → 17652890952

NO. 288 POOR

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	STEPHEN MILLER
	300 EAST COUNTY ROAD 400 NORTH
Section 1995	MUNCIE, IN 47303
<u>.</u> .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The state of the s	
	₹ro ~
المستحقية المستحيدة الميسيدة الميسيدة الميسيدة الميسيدة الميسيدة	
	S ma
	92 5
(Use attachment if necessary)	88 T
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	D L
MMit	UN E

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Un accordance with section 608,408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document consumers an affirmation under the paralties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

STEPHEN MILLER

Typed or primed name of signer

## Filing Fresi

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- 5 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)